
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

71 

57 

7 

06 

82 

64 

56 

5 

70 

055 

53 

71A 

17 

3 

25 

Name 

Tom Briest 

John Deford 

Denny Wilson 

Blake May 

Jeff Fisher 

Ivan Samila 

Howard Rose 

James Roberts 

Christopher Lathrop 

Jack Ingold 

Bill Harris 

Robert Hayes 

Charles Holod 

Glenn Maurer 

George Barbour 

Class 

8AP 

8BP 

8CP 

12MP 

8BP 

8DP 

8BP 

8BP 

12MP 

8BS 

12MP 

8BP 

8AP 

8RS 

12MP 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

2 

1 

3 

5 

2 

1 

4 

Best Tm 

1:29.568 

1:29.824 

1:32.111 

1:34.054 

1:34.478 

1:35.332 

1:37.588 

1:36.698 

1:37.565 

1:39.146 

1:40.103 

1:41.157 

1:42.512 

1:46.396 

1:56.789 

Year 

1970 

1973 

1962 

1974 

1964 

1970 

1972 

1966 

1974 

1969 

1985 

1971 

1967 

1984 

1972 

Make/Model 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 914/6 

Lotus Super 7 

BMW 2002 

Lotus Elan 26R 

Lotus Seven Series 4 

Datsun 240Z 

Lotus Europa 

Mazda RX4 

BMW 2002 

Ford Mustang SVO 

Porsche 911 

Lotus 7 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Datsun 240Z 

Engine 

2397cc 

2000cc 

1594cc 

2000cc 

1558cc 

1600cc 

2600cc 

1565cc 

1308cc 

2000cc 

2300cc 

2195cc 

2500cc 

2450cc 

Hometown 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Chestertown MD 

Washington MO 

Beaufort SC 

Leland MI 

Stouffville ON 

Ashland KY 

Birmingham AL 

Rincon GA 

Hillsborough NC 

Ooltewah TN 

North Port FL 

Augusta GA 

Statesville NC 

Wilmington NC 
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Margin of Victory 

1.168 

Avg. Speed 

68.984 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.568 

Best Speed 

78.979 

Best Lap by 

71 - Tom Briest 

Savannah Speed Classic 

Group  8 

Group 8 - Race 1 

Race started at 12:58:43 

Grand Prize of America 1.965 miles 

10/26/2019 12:55 PM 


